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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 09/12/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Former Woodway High School HOME Game vs Explorer West @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM. 

Warmup @ 3:30 PM.  Return @ TBD.   One game or two games??
Wed 09/13/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist AWAY Game at KSDA @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:10 PM. Warmup @ 3:30

PM. Return @ 5:20 PM.
Tue 09/26/2017 4:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Middle School HOME Game vs Jewish Day School @ 4:30 PM.  Depart @ 3:30 PM.

Warmup @ 4:00 PM. Return @ 6:00 (if we only have one game) or 7:00
PM (if we have two games).

Thu 09/28/2017 4:30 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Middle School HOME Game vs Cedar Park MLT @ 4:30 PM.  Depart @ 3:30 PM.
Warmup @ 4:00 PM. Return @ 6:00 PM (if we have one game) or 7:00
PM (if we have two games).

Tue 10/03/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Garfield Community Center AWAY Game vs Seattle Girls School @ 4:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:45.
Depart @ 3:00 PM. Warmup @ 3:30 PM. ONE GAME

Wed 10/04/2017 5:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Miller Community Center AWAY Game vs Lake Washington Girls Middle School @ 5:00 PM.
Depart @ 3:30 PM. Warmup @ 4:30 PM. ONE GAME

Fri 10/06/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake
Terrace Campus

AWAY Game vs Cedar Park MLT @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM. 
Warmup @ 3:30 PM.  Watch the HS Game @ 5:30 PM.

Tue 10/10/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Games Salvation Army Gym AWAY Game vs Explorer West 7th and 8th @ 4:00 PM 5th and 6th @
5:00 PM Dismiss @ 2:30 PM. Depart @ 2:45 PM. Warmup @ 3:30 PM

Mon 10/16/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy AWAY Game vs Seattle Hebrew Academy @ 4:00.  Dismiss @ 2:30.
Depart @ 2:45 PM. Warmup @ 3:30PM.   7th/8th at 4:00 5th/6th at 5:00

Tue 10/17/2017 4:15 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Former Woodway High School HOME Game vs Explorer West
Thu 10/19/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Jewish Day School AWAY Game vs Jewish Day School  Depart @ 3:05. Warmup @ 3:30

PM. 7th/8th at 4 5th/6th at 5
Mon 10/23/2017 3:45 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game The Evergreen School AWAY Game vs The Evergreen School @ 3:45 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:30

PM. Depart @ 2:45 PM. Warmup @ 3:15 PM.  7th/8th Game at 3:45
5th/6th at 4:45

Tue 10/24/2017 4:00 pm MS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church HOME Game vs Seattle Girls School @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 2:55
Mon 10/30/2017 6:30 pm 7th/8th Girls Volleyball Jamboree Jewish Day School
Wed 11/01/2017 3:30 pm 5th/6th Girls Volleyball Jamboree Jewish Day School


